

Component List for 6x18m tent

Item Code	Item	Specification (MM)	Unit	Total Required Qty for 10	Qty/Tent
31MT063009010002	Base Plate	333*160*106	Pcs	160	16
31M0104210020005	Base Plate Bolt with Pin Hole	50*145	Pcs	160	16
71PIND0408000001	R Clip	Φ4*80	Pcs	180	18
21MT063001040001	Upright	48*93.5*2260	Pcs	140	14
71SCRM1007000013	Hexagon Bolt-full thread	M10*70	Pcs	970	97
71NUTM1000000003	Hexagon Nut	M10	Pcs	1250	125
71SCRM1014300002	Double-Ring Bolt	M10*143.5	Pcs	180	18
71SCRM1006000004	Ring Bolt	M10*60	Pcs	280	28
71NUTM1000000022	Hexagon Lock Nut	Φ10	Pcs	440	44
31MT063010090001	Eave Connector	367*367	Pcs	140	14
10MT063003050002	Roof Beam	48*93.5*3200	Pcs	140	14
10S0033005120015	Roof Purlin	40*40*2950	Pcs	180	18
10MT083004130000	Eave Purlin	43*55*2950	Pcs	120	12
10MT063010110003	Ridge Connector	48*93.5*660	Pcs	70	7
10MT063002140002	Gable Upright	48*84.2*3263	Pcs	20	2
71SCRM0802000003	Hexagon Bolt-full thread	M8*20	Pcs	40	4
10MT063008080001	Roof Cable	Φ8*4181	Pcs	160	16
10MT063008140001	Gable Cable	Φ8*5880	Pcs	50	5
31MT063107210000	X Bracing	30*30*3415	Pcs	120	12
21MT063011120301	Curved Tension Bar	40*60*2950	Pcs	160	16
31M0104130010005	J Hook	Φ12*219	Pcs	160	16
71NUTM1200000004	Hexagon Nut	M12	Pcs	180	18
71WASD1202400202	Washer	Φ12.5*24*2	Pcs	180	18
31MT063011170201	Connecting Tube	50*55*290	Pcs	120	12
21MT063012180201	L Connecting Tube	200*200*50	Pcs	40	4
31S0033010180302	Steel Stake	Φ25*800	Pcs	360	36
10S0033030190100	Small Fork	Φ34*Φ40*3000	Pcs	10	1
72ROP02002500001	Pull Rope	Φ20*25m	Pcs	20	2
71SCRM1002000001	Ring Bolt	M10*20	Pcs	90	9
31MT063011340000	Gable Fabric Batten Plate	80*54*17	Pcs	40	4
71SCRM0601000072	Hexagon Socket Head Screw	M6*10	Pcs	100	10
72TLG02500000003	Aluminium Ladder	2.5M	Pcs	10	1
72TLG50000000008	Hammer	500g	Pcs	10	1
72TLG00000000008	Adjustable Wrench	12"	Pcs	10	1
31LL043110350005	J Bolt	43*177*10	Pcs	240	24
71NUTM1000000003	Hexagon Nut	M10	Pcs	240	24
71WASM1000000002	Washer	Φ10*Φ20*2	Pcs	240	24
41MT063011160001	Roof+Side Fabric	2981*11340	Pcs	60	6
41MT063011160004	Inner Ceiling and Side Lining, beside Gable	2981*10490	Pcs	20	2
41MT063011160003	Inner Ceiling and Side Lining	2981*10490	Pcs	40	4
41S0123030220200	Roof Fabric Bag	1200*400*200	Pcs	60	6
41MT063012180001	Back Gable Triangle Fabric	3526*6086	Pairs	10	2 pcs/bag
41MT063012170001	Front Gable Triangle Fabric	3526*6086	Pairs	10	2 pcs/bag
41M0104112040005	Side Wall Fabric Bag	1100*500*300	Pcs	10	1
41MT063012170003	Inner Front Gable Lining	5907*3260	Pairs	10	1
41M0104112040005	Gable Triangle Fabric Bag	1100*500*300	Pcs	5	2 pcs/bag
41MT063012180003	Inner Back Gable Lining	5907*3260	Pairs	10	1
41M0104112040005	Gable Triangle Fabric Bag	1100*500*300	Pcs	5	2 pcs/bag
41MT063012200000	Ground Sheet	6170*18215	Pcs	10	1
41M0204130250200	Ground Sheet Bag	1200*650*450	Pcs	10	1
31MT063112220000	Inner Lining Tube	30*30*2932	Pcs	120	12